place

1D - 1st
1D - 2nd
1D - 3rd
1D - 4th
1D - 5th
1D - 6th
1D - 7th

1D - 1st
1D - 2nd
1D - 3rd
1D - 4th
1D - 5th
1D - 6th
1D - 7th

2D - 1st
2D-2nd
2D - 3rd
2D - 4th
2D - 5th
2D - 6th
2D - 7th
2D - 8th

3D - 1st
3D-2nd
3D-3rd
3D - 4th
3D - 5th
3D - 6th
3D - 7th
3D - 8th
3D -9th
3D - 10th
3D - 11th
3D - 12th

4D - 1st
4D - 2nd
4D - 3rd
4D - 4th
4D - 5th
4D - 6th
4D - 7th
4D - 8th
4D - 9th
4D - 10th

11/4/23 Turn N Burn Results

rider_name

Pee Wee

Mia McBeth-Clark
Ava Finley

Mia McBeth-Clark
Everett Beggs
Harper Miller
Camille Koreiva
Adalie Larkin

4D AM $250 added
1D

Lexie Goss

Korrey Tweed
Dominique Hart
Gretchen Miller
Dominique Hart
Zarek McPherson
Colleen Kingsbury

2D

Chandler Markel
Jamie Sutter
Jackie Rhoden
Kendyl Hanning
Terena Ream
Cindi Holland
Kimberly Olson
Angie Finley

3D

Tee Mott

Colleen Kingsbury
Dominique Hart
Tonya Bender
Marty Fox

Annie McBeth-Edwards
Jackie Rhoden
Barbara Goss
Carla Bridges
Tamara Scroggs
Shellie Gray
Taylor Dent

4D

Callie Giovanini
Colleen Kingsbury
Nicolle Johnson
Sabrina Frolov
Nicolle Johnson
Carla Bridges
Chloe Peters
Josie Lauman
Nicole Perez
Shalene Kellogg

horse_registered_name

Cal Bar Penelope

Jane

Opie

Don Needcha Blue Moon
Midnight Snickerdoodle
Slic Smart Crocker
Snickers

Dats Blazin

Star Struck Fame
Desiriously Special
House of Lions

RBR Dark Frenchman
DASH TA COWBOY
Cinco de Cash

Shedrawsakindaguy
Starz Decoy

VQ Dirty Diana

THR Nottabittagold
FLF Fame Luck N Coin
Sally's a cool cat

Ima Special KindaCat
RCA Honor Faye

Docs Rojo Olena
Judges Fancy Pants
Honkytonk Frenchman
FX FIRE UP CHEX
Mia Famous Judge
Smoke

Crystalzz N Vegas
Minnie

Kiss My Famous Lass
Judges Streakinsteel
Ima Fire Ninja

Diva Biankus

Black Beauty

PC Judge BeRare
Britt
Cuttyslibertybell
Wallanic
Peponitas Taxi
Dependable injun
Miss sure shoot
Bullseye

MB Betty Blanton

score

17.277
20.014
27.782
35.36
50.813
70.372
104.263

154
15.559
15.567
15.598
15.841
15.845
15.887

15.953
15.988
16.069
16.076

16.2
16.276
16.325
16.334

16.486
16.502
16.507
16.511
16.544
16.636
16.689
16.747
16.828
16.851
16.868

16.88

16.933
16.953

17.01
17.043
17.078
17.192
17.256
17.303
17.399
17.414

purse

$37.00
$22.00
$15.00

$259.00
$196.00
$140.00
$105.00

$232.00
$176.00
$126.00

$94.00

$198.00
$150.00
$107.00

$80.00

$172.00
$130.00
$93.00
$70.00



4D - 11th
4D - 12th
4D - 13th
4D - 14th
4D - 15th
4D - 16th
4D - 17th
4D - 18th
4D - 19th
4D - 20th
4D - 21st

Dally Quire

Jamie Sutter

Tyler Wallace

Patricia Freeman-Martin
Mike Holland

Patricia Freeman-Martin
Emily Fitch

Bre Miller

Brinlee Giovanini

Bailey C Brown

Tina Howell

4D - 22nd Brandy Schanno 1

4D - 23rd

1D - 1st
1D - 2nd
1D -3rd

1D - 1st
1D -2nd
1D - 3rd

3D - 1st

4D - 1st
4D - 2nd

1D - 1st

1D - 1st
1D - 2nd

1D - 1st
1D - 2nd
1D - 3rd
1D - 4th
1D - 5th

1D - 1st
1D -2nd
1D - 3rd

Keira Holland
Makensi Faulkner
Elisha Zellner
Elisha Zellner
Keira Holland

Senior AM
1D

Tonya Bender
Marty Fox
Barbara Goss

Youth AM
1D

Taylor Dent
Chloe Peters
Josie Lauman

3D
Emily Fitch

aD

Bailey C Brown
Keira Holland
Makensi Faulkner
Keira Holland

3500 Novice AM
Kimberly Olson
Brandy Schanno

1000 Novice AM
Brandy Schanno
Stacie Beggs

Futurity Showcase
Gretchen Miller

Taylor Selby McPherson
Shellie Gray

Shandie Johnson
Patricia Freeman-Martin

4D PM

Lexie Goss
Korrey Tweed
Dominique Hart

Glance at an Angel
Creeping bob

Hart of a Frenchman
Dashing Millie McCoy
Fancy French Badger
Maythefourthbwithyou
Easy Streakin Cash37
CS April Fools Gold
Buttercup

Biankus Burnin Dolly
Peppys First Corona
Rockin Ikes Gold

Sky Lake

GL DASHINGTOTHEBANK
Big sky vatti

My Pal Suuly

pay up your bets

FX FIRE UP CHEX
Mia Famous Judge
Minnie

Diva Biankus
Dependable injun
Miss sure shoot

Easy Streakin Cash37

Biankus Burnin Dolly
Sky Lake

GL DASHINGTOTHEBANK
pay up your bets

combined 1000 with 3500

Ima Special KindaCat
Rockin Ikes Gold

Famous Neon Glow
Don Needcha Blue Moon

Sheza Fast Rebolena
JD FIREWATER GUCCI
Duelin Wooly Bully
FC French Playboy
Ivan the Jedi

Dats Blazin
Star Struck Fame
Desiriously Special

17.481

17.484

17.527

17.571

17.841

17.874

18.205

18.45

18.634

18.791

18.798

916.465

916.782

916.043 No Time

916.517 No Time

917.041 No Time
No-Time

16.511
16.544
16.747

16.88
17.256
17.303

18.205

18.791

916.782

916.043 No Time
No-Time

16.325
916.465 No Time

18.659
22.71

17.148
17.566
18.585
18.797

19.09

15.4
15.559
15.567

$63.00

$69.00

$53.00

$46.00

$40.00

$40.00

$173.00
$116.00



1D - 4th
1D - 5th
1D - 6th

2D - 1st
2D - 2nd
2D - 3rd

3D - 1st
3D-2nd
3D-3rd
3D - 4th
3D - 5th
3D - 6th
3D - 7th

4D - 1st
4D - 2nd
4D - 3rd
4D - 4th
4D - 5th
4D - 6th

1D - 1st
1D -2nd

1D - 1st

1D - 1st

Gretchen Miller
Dominique Hart
Colleen Kingsbury

2D

Terena Ream
Cindi Holland
Angie Finley

3D

Tee Mott

Colleen Kingsbury
Dominique Hart
Tonya Bender
Marty Fox
Tamara Scroggs
Shellie Gray

aD

Colleen Kingsbury
Nicolle Johnson
Sabrina Frolov
Mike Holland
Emily Fitch

Tina Howell
Makensi Faulkner
Elisha Zellner
Elisha Zellner

Senior PM
1D

Tonya Bender
Marty Fox

2D
Emily Fitch
Makensi Faulkner

House of Lions 15.598
RBR Dark Frenchman 15.841
Cinco de Cash 15.887
FLF Fame Luck N Coin 16.2
Sally's a cool cat 16.276
RCA Honor Faye 16.334
Docs Rojo Olena 16.486
Judges Fancy Pants 16.502
Honkytonk Frenchman 16.507
FX FIRE UP CHEX 16.511
Mia Famous Judge 16.544
Judges Streakinsteel 16.851
Ima Fire Ninja 16.868
PC Judge BeRare 16.953
Britt 17.01
Cuttyslibertybell 17.043
Fancy French Badger 17.841
Easy Streakin Cash37 18.205
Peppys First Corona 18.798

GL DASHINGTOTHEBANK 916.043 No Time
Big sky vatti 916.517 No Time
My Pal Suuly 917.041 No Time

FX FIRE UP CHEX 16.511
Mia Famous Judge 16.544
Easy Streakin Cash37 18.205

GL DASHINGTOTHEBANK 916.043 No Time

1000 Novice PM , combined 200 with 1000

Brandy Schanno 1
Brandy Schanno 1

18.659
916.465 No Time

Famous Neon Glow
Rockin lkes Gold

$156.00
$104.00

$133.00
$88.00

$116.00
$77.00

$42.00

$42.00

$40.00



