11/4/23 Turn N Burn Results

place	rider_name	horse_registered_name	score	purse
	Pee Wee			
1D - 1st	Mia McBeth-Clark	Cal Bar Penelope	17.277	\$37.00
1D - 2nd	Ava Finley	Jane .	20.014	\$22.00
1D - 3rd	Mia McBeth-Clark	Opie	27.782	\$15.00
1D - 4th	Everett Beggs	Don Needcha Blue Moon	35.36	
1D - 5th	Harper Miller	Midnight Snickerdoodle	50.813	
1D - 6th	Camille Koreiva	Slic Smart Crocker	70.372	
1D - 7th	Adalie Larkin	Snickers	104.263	
	4D AM \$250 added			
	1D			
1D - 1st	Lexie Goss	Dats Blazin	15.4	\$259.00
1D - 2nd	Korrey Tweed	Star Struck Fame	15.559	\$196.00
1D - 3rd	Dominique Hart	Desiriously Special	15.567	\$140.00
1D - 4th	Gretchen Miller	House of Lions	15.598	\$105.00
1D - 5th	Dominique Hart	RBR Dark Frenchman	15.841	
1D - 6th	Zarek McPherson	DASH TA COWBOY	15.845	
1D - 7th	Colleen Kingsbury	Cinco de Cash	15.887	
	2D			
2D - 1st	Chandler Markel	Shedrawsakindaguy	15.953	\$232.00
2D - 2nd	Jamie Sutter	Starz Decoy	15.988	\$176.00
2D - 3rd	Jackie Rhoden	VQ Dirty Diana	16.069	\$126.00
2D - 4th	Kendyl Hanning	THR Nottabittagold	16.076	\$94.00
2D - 5th	Terena Ream	FLF Fame Luck N Coin	16.2	
2D - 6th	Cindi Holland	Sally's a cool cat	16.276	
2D - 7th	Kimberly Olson	Ima Special KindaCat	16.325	
2D - 8th	Angie Finley	RCA Honor Faye	16.334	
	3D			
3D - 1st	Tee Mott	Docs Rojo Olena	16.486	\$198.00
3D - 2nd	Colleen Kingsbury	Judges Fancy Pants	16.502	\$150.00
3D - 3rd	Dominique Hart	Honkytonk Frenchman	16.507	\$107.00
3D - 4th	Tonya Bender	FX FIRE UP CHEX	16.511	\$80.00
3D - 5th	Marty Fox	Mia Famous Judge	16.544	
3D - 6th	Annie McBeth-Edwards	Smoke	16.636	
3D - 7th	Jackie Rhoden	Crystalzz N Vegas	16.689	
3D - 8th	Barbara Goss	Minnie	16.747	
3D - 9th	Carla Bridges	Kiss My Famous Lass	16.828	
	Tamara Scroggs	Judges Streakinsteel	16.851	
	Shellie Gray	Ima Fire Ninja	16.868	
3D - 12th	Taylor Dent	Diva Biankus	16.88	
	4D			
4D - 1st	Callie Giovanini	Black Beauty	16.933	\$172.00
4D - 2nd	Colleen Kingsbury	PC Judge BeRare	16.953	\$130.00
4D - 3rd	Nicolle Johnson	Britt	17.01	\$93.00
4D - 4th	Sabrina Frolov	Cuttyslibertybell	17.043	\$70.00
4D - 5th	Nicolle Johnson	Wallanic	17.078	
4D - 6th	Carla Bridges	Peponitas Taxi	17.192	
4D - 7th	Chloe Peters	Dependable injun	17.256	
4D - 8th	Josie Lauman	Miss sure shoot	17.303	
4D - 9th	Nicole Perez	Bullseye	17.399	
4D - 10th	Shalene Kellogg	MB Betty Blanton	17.414	

4D - 11th	Dally Quire	Glance at an Angel	17.481	
4D - 12th	Jamie Sutter	Creeping bob	17.484	
	Tyler Wallace	Hart of a Frenchman	17.527	
	Patricia Freeman-Martin		17.571	
	Mike Holland	Fancy French Badger	17.841	
	Patricia Freeman-Martin		17.874	
	Emily Fitch	Easy Streakin Cash37	18.205	
	Bre Miller	CS April Fools Gold	18.45	
	Brinlee Giovanini	Buttercup	18.634	
	Bailey C Brown	Biankus Burnin Dolly	18.791	
	Tina Howell	Peppys First Corona	18.798	
	Brandy Schanno 1	Rockin Ikes Gold	916.465	
4D - 23rd	Keira Holland	Sky Lake	916.782	
	Makensi Faulkner	GL DASHINGTOTHEBANK		
	Elisha Zellner	Big sky vatti	916.517 No Time	
	Elisha Zellner	My Pal Suuly	917.041 No Time	
	Keira Holland	pay up your bets	No-Time	
	Senior AM			
	1D			
1D - 1st	Tonya Bender	FX FIRE UP CHEX	16.511	\$63.00
1D - 2nd	•	Mia Famous Judge	16.544	φοσίου
1D - 3rd	Barbara Goss	Minnie	16.747	
12 0.4	24.24.4 2000		20	
	Youth AM			
	1D			
1D - 1st	Taylor Dent	Diva Biankus	16.88	\$69.00
1D - 2nd	Chloe Peters	Dependable injun	17.256	
1D - 3rd	Josie Lauman	Miss sure shoot	17.303	
	3D			
3D - 1st	Emily Fitch	Easy Streakin Cash37	18.205	\$53.00
	40			
4D 1at	4D	Diankus Durnin Dallu	10.701	¢4C 00
4D - 1st	, -	Biankus Burnin Dolly	18.791	\$46.00
4D - 2nd	Keira Holland Makensi Faulkner	Sky Lake GL DASHINGTOTHEBANK	916.782	
	Keira Holland	pay up your bets	No-Time	
	3500 Novice AM	combined 1000 with 3500)	
1D - 1st	Kimberly Olson	Ima Special KindaCat	16.325	\$40.00
12 100	Brandy Schanno	Rockin Ikes Gold	916.465 No Time	ψ .σ.σσ
	Dramay Comanno	nes com	3201.031.031	
	1000 Novice AM			
1D - 1st	Brandy Schanno	Famous Neon Glow	18.659	\$40.00
1D - 2nd	Stacie Beggs	Don Needcha Blue Moon	22.71	
	Futurity Showcase			
1D - 1st	Gretchen Miller	Sheza Fast Rebolena	17.148	
1D - 2nd	Taylor Selby McPherson	JD FIREWATER GUCCI	17.566	
1D - 3rd	Shellie Gray	Duelin Wooly Bully	18.585	
1D - 4th	Shandie Johnson	FC French Playboy	18.797	
1D - 5th	Patricia Freeman-Martin	Ivan the Jedi	19.09	
	4D PM			4
1D - 1st	Lexie Goss	Dats Blazin	15.4	\$173.00
1D - 2nd	Korrey Tweed	Star Struck Fame	15.559	\$116.00
1D - 3rd	Dominique Hart	Desiriously Special	15.567	

1D - 4th 1D - 5th 1D - 6th	Gretchen Miller Dominique Hart Colleen Kingsbury	House of Lions RBR Dark Frenchman Cinco de Cash	15.598 15.841 15.887	
2D - 1st 2D - 2nd 2D - 3rd	2D Terena Ream Cindi Holland Angie Finley	FLF Fame Luck N Coin Sally's a cool cat RCA Honor Faye	16.2 16.276 16.334	\$156.00 \$104.00
3D - 1st 3D - 2nd 3D - 3rd 3D - 4th 3D - 5th 3D - 6th 3D - 7th	Tee Mott Colleen Kingsbury Dominique Hart Tonya Bender Marty Fox Tamara Scroggs Shellie Gray	Docs Rojo Olena Judges Fancy Pants Honkytonk Frenchman FX FIRE UP CHEX Mia Famous Judge Judges Streakinsteel Ima Fire Ninja	16.486 16.502 16.507 16.511 16.544 16.851 16.868	\$133.00 \$88.00
4D - 1st 4D - 2nd 4D - 3rd 4D - 4th 4D - 5th 4D - 6th	4D Colleen Kingsbury Nicolle Johnson Sabrina Frolov Mike Holland Emily Fitch Tina Howell Makensi Faulkner Elisha Zellner	PC Judge BeRare Britt Cuttyslibertybell Fancy French Badger Easy Streakin Cash37 Peppys First Corona GL DASHINGTOTHEBANK Big sky vatti My Pal Suuly	16.953 17.01 17.043 17.841 18.205 18.798 916.043 No Time 916.517 No Time 917.041 No Time	\$116.00 \$77.00
1D - 1st 1D - 2nd	Senior PM 1D Tonya Bender Marty Fox	FX FIRE UP CHEX Mia Famous Judge	16.511 16.544	\$42.00
1D - 1st	2D Emily Fitch Makensi Faulkner	Easy Streakin Cash37 GL DASHINGTOTHEBANK	18.205 916.043 No Time	\$42.00
1D - 1st	1000 Novice PM , comb Brandy Schanno 1 Brandy Schanno 1	pined 200 with 1000 Famous Neon Glow Rockin Ikes Gold	18.659 916.465 No Time	\$40.00